SAINT PAUL PEDESTRIAN PLAN
Steering Committee Draft Agenda 1.31.18

Location: Saint Paul City Hall, 15 W. Kellogg Boulevard, Room 40

9:00 Welcome and Introductions — Simer

9:15 Plan Overview, Public Participation to Date, and Committee
Orientation — Simer

9:40 Existing Conditions Overview — Ryan

10:00 Facilitated discussion — All
Defining Our Needs: What does equity mean relative to walking in
Saint Paul?

11:00 Adjourn

Materials

e Existing Conditions Memo
e Plan Overview One-Pager
e Public Participation Plan

=, RAMSEY COUNTY

Working with you to enhance our quality of lifa




	9:00
	9:15
	9:40
	10:00
	11:00

