## SAINT PAUL PEDESTRIAN PLAN

## **Steering Committee Draft Agenda 1.31.18**

Location: Saint Paul City Hall, 15 W. Kellogg Boulevard, Room 40

9:00	Welcome and Introductions – Simer
9:15	Plan Overview, Public Participation to Date, and Committee Orientation – Simer
9:40	Existing Conditions Overview – Ryan
10:00	Facilitated discussion – All
	Defining Our Needs: What does equity mean relative to walking in Saint Paul?
11:00	Adjourn

## Materials

- Existing Conditions Memo
- Plan Overview One-Pager
- Public Participation Plan



